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MEDAL SUMMERY

country Gold Silver Bronze Total
{. S. AFRICA 6 e - 3 8
2. ISRAEL 2 $ 2 3 )
3. MEXICO 1 3 5 : 9
&  FINLAND | | { : 3
5. CANADA 1 - 3 : 4
6. U.S.A { - { 3 2
7. AUSTRALIA - { - : {
8. G. BRITAIN - - { : {

FINAL
ESULTS

Issued by the Isreal Bowiing Federation




ISN'a1ann

: ISRAEL 14-24.7-1997 t7)YN 11NN VY-V INIW>
== Iy TR
[
u
) u
E
J@ E
ISRAEL BOWLING FEDERATION i;
N2 NUTIA NITAXNA n
RESULTS SINGLES — WOMEN
16 July 1997
Games
Code Name Country Total Avrg. 1 2 3 4 5
78 Shalome Lisa ISRAEL 1206 201.0 210 163 183 210 216
92 Simon Michele S. AFRICA 1192 198.7 165 224 168 178 227
93 Zahde Zaga MEXICO 1173 195.5 173 175 191 220 226
74 Marcelli Paula CANADA 1151 191.8 187 233 201 184 193
80 Mizrachi Guli ISRAEL 1128 188.0 161 174 208 210 170
87 Burak Dina MEXICO 1088 181.3 170 167 201 190 165
85 Brener Malca MEXICO 1085 180.8 190 143 176 178 209
70 Vilensky Jacqueline AUSTRALIA 1072 178.7 165 217 172 180 181
82 Aviram Sara ISRAEL 1069 178.2 165 205 167 192 173
73 Lyons Penny CANADA 1062 177.0 177 181 224 169 155
84 Resnicov Nina MEXICO 1059 176.5 204 230 161 167 127
81 Cohen Orna ISRAEL 1059 176.5 159 179 221 203 125
79 Pardo Ida ISRAEL 1058 176.3 170 202 170 179 176
86 Hop Ivonne MEXICO 1053 175.5 212 181 181 166 178
72 Kornblum Linda CANADA 1048 174.7 140 161 205 160 202
83 Sacal Linda MEXICO 1046 174.3 172 189 146 186 161
91 Segal Laura S. AFRICA 1040 173.3 172 171 178 165 155
77 Tzemach Cami ISRAEL 1027 171.2 190 175 177 159 158
71 Abush Lisa CANADA 1010 168.3 144 181 155 183 148
69 Sachs Debbie AUSTRALIA 1007 167.8 154 173 180 156 162
75 Pomerantz Francine CANADA 998 166.3 156 153 180 155 212
76 Tuchmayer Marlene CANADA 992 165.3 171 164 168 162 179
90 Mofsowitz Gillian S. AFRICA 968 161.3 156 197 138 158 148
89 Heinrich Lorraine S. AFRICA 967 161.2 178 141 181 158 138
65 Bihari Judy AUSTRALIA 954 159.0 189 120 156 144 166
88 Gishen Pam S. AFRICA 941 156.8 180 117 167 178 129
66 Cohen Evelyn AUSTRALIA 936 156.0 124 149 170 152 158

224
230
188
153
205
195
189
157
167
156
170
172
161
135
180
192
199
168
199
182
142
148
171
171
179
170
183
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Katz Joram

Tener Israel
Jakubovicz Abraham
Levy Gary
Goodman Ian
Shtrum Joshef
Wicks Barry
Cohen Julio
Loberman Paul
Baum Maurice
Zalcman Daniel
Lierman Harry
Loberman Michael
Kroner Peter
Beaver Larry
Miller Jonathan
Gold Randy
Caminsky Guy
Hara Rick

Korosi Andreas
Cohen Shimon
Cowen Harvey
Schnayer Hirsh
Small Greg
Olechnowicz Bernardo
Cassel Ralph Max
Koren Rami

Sachs Phil

Pirhi Joel

Nudel Moises
Horowitz Philip
Amkie Isaac
Simon Kevin
Lustig Mark
Mofsowitz Leslie
Katz Arje

Kamal Moosa
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iIsthmoceobioh

/
7

FINLAND
ISRAEL
ISRAEL

U. S. A.
CANADA
ISRAEL
AUSTRALIA
VENEZUELA
GR BRITAIN
GR BRITAIN
AUSTRALIA
CANADA

GR BRITAIN
SWEDEN
CANADA

GR BRITAIN
U. S. A.
S. AFRICA
U. S. A.
SWEDEN
ISRAEL

GR BRITAIN
CANADA
AUSTRALIA
MEXICO

S. AFRICA
ISRAEL
AUSTRALIA
SWEDEN
MEXICO

U. S. A.
MEXICO

S. AFRICA
AUSTRALIA
S. AFRICA
FINLAND
ISRAEL
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235
184
236
178
191
224
177
219
196
202
183
193
175
192
214
170
189
190
185
180
162
221
153
168
157
179
175
186
183
206
180
169
175
197
195
209
162

ISRAEL 14-24-7-1907 y"3vn 110D VY-V INIYD

4
199
202
209
171
213
194
214
189
202
180
197
178
213
223
172
245
178
165
191
158
147
178
204
199
190
161
193
188
203
198
181
192
211
158
169
158
180

5
247
222
166
211
171
209
192
214
198
185
159
186
219
168
192
206
203
236
221
201
185
161
202
172
194
188
189
214
186
177
174
191
161
185
212
158
171

14 July 1997

6
202
221
200
220
215
164
185
191
206
214
191
174
175
174
169
193
187
171
184
206
186
199
167
178
206
212
189
214
215
174
161
215
215
187
187
204
159

5 52105 P nNN 0N12R A3



38
39
40
41
42
43
hg
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
39

50
14
33

10
51
41
18
58
36
47
60
48
35

21
17
49
56
43
59

Bassik Alan

Goldstein Sheldon
Capuano .Jacobo
Gaensler Frank
Dinetz Howard
Eisenberg David

Nadel Brett

Schwartz Mikael
Stramwasser Paul
Gordon Avishai
Jawitz Josef
Buenavida Sam

Cahn Berndt

Epelbaun Izi

Cohen Arik

Cohen Richard
Schwartz Josef
Mankowitz Tony
Benaim Daniel

Haas Tibor

Sardinas Oscar
Zlayet Alain

U. S. A.
CANADA
MEXICO
AUSTRALIA
CANADA

U. S. A.
S. AFRICA
FINLAND
VENEZUELA
MEXICO
SWEDEN
VENEZUELA
SWEDEN
MEXICO
BELGIUM
GR BRITAIN
FINLAND
SWEDEN
VENEZUELA
SLOVAKIA
VENEZUELA
BELGIUM

1073
1057
1051
1045
1043
1035
1017
1014
1012
1006
996
977
976
966
964
926
913
894
882
865
860
830

178.
176.
175.
174.
173.
172.
169.
169.
168.
167.
166.
162.
162.
161.
160.
154,
152.
149.
147.
144,
143.
138.
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181
171
182
162
171
184
159
169
199
138
180
157
181
142
169
147
168
142
225
151
151
153

197
167
168
162
192
166
158
165
167
201
146
168
162
182
154
164
148
126
106
158
137
150

184
138
197
178
170
183
145
163
128
150
175
137
157
141
159
163
146
174
124
141
114
151

208
189
122
211
178
196
212
191
172
189
160
175
144
186
152
169
175
164
137
145
174
126

135
220
213
167
172
139
170
126
177
156
159
165
172
157
186
135
131
141
157
135
137
120

168
172
169
165
160
167
173
200
169
172
176
175
160
158
144
148
145
147
133
135
147
130



Pos

-

10

11

12

13

14

" il
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RESULTS DOUBIL.ES

Country

CANADA A 2234
S. AFRICA A 2197
MEXICO B 2148
CANADA B 2148
ISRAEL A 2146
AUSTRALIA A 2145
MEXICO C 2129
ISRAEL B 2123
ISRAEL C 2112
MEXICO A 2083
CANADA C 2037
AUSTRALIA B 1978
S. AFRICA B 1912
MAKE UP !! 909

KIAR MACCABIAH RAMAT GAN 52105 (SRAEL TEL. 972-3-6/15722,3

Result Code

74
73

91
92

87
83

72
71

80
78

70
69

85
93

81
82

79
77

86
84

75
76

65
66

90
89

88

Marcelli Paula
Lyons Penny

Segal Laura
Simon Michele

Burak Dina
Sacal Linda

Kornblum Linda
Abush Lisa

Mizrachi Guli
Shalome Lisa

Vilensky Jacqueline
Sachs Debbie

Brener Malca
Zahde Zaga

Cohen Orna
Aviram Sara

Pardo 1da
Tzemach Cami

Hop Ivonne
Resnicov Nina

Pomerantz Francine
Tuchmayer Marlene

Bihari Judy
Cohen Evelyn

Mofsowitz Gillian
Heinrich Lorraine

Gishen Pam

1069
1043

1061
1022

1019
1018

997
981

1010
902

909

WOMEN

.8 180
5

175.
182.

173.
184.

168.
. 188.

165.
.2 147

189

164
189

178.2
.8 151

173

176.
.3 173

170

169.
169.

166.
.5 127

163

168

151.

FAX 972:3 57465065 03-5746565 0D 2

.7 202
5

N OO

.3 158
150.3

156

179

180
193

149
179

(S, ¥ ]

169
186

o~

187
185

~N X

7 181

.5 147
.3 225

195
8 207
8 149
7

156

2 167

143

5 155

STLETII3 20 82

178
193

155
234

192
168

140
198

199
145

180
214

127
209

139
199

159
197

171
169

176
178

191
141

168
118

123

N
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e s
171
204

140
192

152
166

186
187

168
170

128
183

172
168

210
183

200
156

165
190

181
170

174
170

163
162

179

251

July 1997

4
214
172

168
189

200
160

158
199

164
210

146
171

170
192

155
181

179
169

172
135

167
153

136
179

168
156

142

5

193
181

158
215

203
171

235
190

165
222

180
191

201
178

169
175

158
203

163
148

178
201

161
190

205
168

144

6

221
171

141
224

176
187

185
142

177
171

192
188

143
241

167
173

178
167

183
207

168
160

168
174

148
155

166
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ISRAEL BOWLING FEDERATION

RESULTS

Pos Country

10

11

12

S. AFRICA A

ISRAEL A

FINLAND B

ISRAEL C

CANADA B

USA A

USA B

USA C

MEXICO C

MEXICO B

AUSTRALIA A

ISRAEL B

KFAR MACCABIAH RAMAT GAN 52105 ISRAEL TEL 972-3-0715722:3 FAX 972 3.57465065 03 S746854% opas DY AT

2548

2477

2457

2436

2422

2414

2396

2390

2370

2363

2351

2323

782 NUTON NITANNA

Result Code

42
37

25
28

16
15

27
29

9
12

55
54

53
51

50
52

31
33

32
34
6
4
30
26
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isthmoceobiah

Simon Kevin
Caminsky Guy

Shtrum Joshef

Jakubovicz Abraham

Katz Joram
Katz Arje

Cohen Shimon
Kamal Moosa

Beaver Larry
Schnayer Hirsh

Levy Gary
Horowitz Philip

Gold Randy
Eisenberg David

Bassik Alan
Hara Rick

Amkie Igaac
Capuano Jacobo

Nudel Moises

Olechnowicz Bernardo

Zalcman Daniel
Wicks Barry

Tener Israel
Koren Rami

146
232

16l
224

195
211

170
164

234
178

225
186

205
213

217
205

162
228

193
192

169
160

189
207

190
247

l61
224

243
205

248
214

223
200

237
225

168
201

193
196

202
201

193
180

190
254

171
190

16

199
224

257
180

183
214

198
180

205
176

183
189

187
211

217
215

182
164

208
210

212
228

184
211

July 1997

4
213
199

204
236

216
193

198
160

200
200

181
225

149
192

183
177

225
188

169
207

177
230

187
198

SRR PESAEals BN

5
157
236

225
205

192
175

227
206

233
160

188
189

252
221

196
215

256
192

199
216

204
202

212
225

12000

6
269
236

188
212

224
206

224
247

176
237

170
216

155
242

180
196

199
171

210
186

145
180

172
177

a2



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

CANADA A

G. BRITAIN B

G. BRITAIN C

G. BRITAIN A

SWEDEN A
MEXICO A

S. AFRICA B
CANADA C
SWEDEN C
BELGIUM A
SWEDEN B
VENEZUELA B
VENEZUELA A
MACK-UP !!
AUSTRALIA C
FINLAND A

MACK-UP !!

2320

2297

2283

2273

2253

2211

2188

2177

2138

2078

2066

2065

2003

1985

1970

1935

975

13
11

19
23

21
24

20
22

45
44

35
36

38
40

14
10

46
47

~ 0

49
48

57
60

59
58

41
43

18
17

56

Lierman Harry
Goodman Ian

Miller Jonathan
Loberman Michael

Cohen Richard
Cowen Harvey

Baum Maurice
Loberman Paul

Korosi Andreas
Kroner Peter

Epelbaun 1zi
Gordon Avishai

Cassel Ralph Max
Mofsowitz Leslie

Goldstein Sheldon
Dinetz Howard

Pirhi Joel
Jawitz Josef

Zlayet Alain
Cohen Arik

Mankowitz Tony
Cahn Berndt

Cohen Julio
Buenavida Sam

Sardinas Oscar
Stramwasser Paul

Nadel Brett
Haas Tibor

Gary Cowen
Sachs Phil

Schwartz Mikael
Schwartz Josef

Benaim Daniel

1145
1175

1123
1174

1196
1087

1069
1204

1061
1192

1111
1100

1085
1103

1133
1044

987
1151

989
1089

1040
1026

997
1068

924

1079

1175
810

1012
958

1039
896

975

190.
195.

187.
195.

199.
181.

178.
200.

176.
198.

185.
183.

180.
183.

188.
174.

164.
191.

164.
181.

173.
171.

166.
178.

154.
179.

195.
135.

168.
159.

173.
149.

162.
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175
125

162
223

199
166

167
245

168
221

202

179

170
174

133
199

172
190

164
191

203
159

179
164

146
170

236
156

188
176

169
134

153

195
246

178
212

193
168

184
215

172
194

188
171

192
188

181
167

163
218

168
223

172
154

169
169

136
182

199
94

192
162

199
155

128

203
236

222
189

190
202

192
183

190
195

187
191

174
191

166
165

127
169

166
148

171
167

164
189

210
213

220
148

177
163

161
150

195

186
144

200
172

173
186

170
175

166
167

187
196

195
188

210
190

174
195

193
178

169
187

173
168

134
174

209
138

145
136

177
140

209

173
189

197
168

221
189

205
202

190
238

180
162

158
187

258
160

173
172

134
189

181
156

152
197

173
168

148
140

193
170

169
186

156

213
235

164
210

220
176

151
184

175
177

167
201

196
175

185
163

178
207

164
160

144
203

160
181

125
172

163
134

117
151

164
131

134



e i
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ISRAEL BOWLING FEDERATION
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MEXICO A

MEXICO B

ISRAEL A

CANADA A

AUSTRALIA A

S. AFRICA A

MAKE UP !!

CANADA B

KEAR MALCL

ISRAEL B

Result Code

81
71
80
3259 87
86
83
3230 85
84
93
3207 82
79
78
3191 71
73
74
3146 70
66
69
3066 92
90
91
2879 65
89
88
2826 72
76
75

ABIAM RAMAL GAN 52105 ISRAEL TEL
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Cohen Orna
Tzemach Cami
Mizrachi Guli

Burak Dina
Hop Ivonne
Sacal Linda

Brener Malca
Resnicov Nina
Zahde Zaga

Aviram Sara
Pardo Ida
Shalome Lisa

Abush Lisa
Lyons Penny
Marcelli Paula

Vilensky Jacqueline
Cohen Evelyn
Sachs Debbie

Simon Michele
Mofsowitz Gillian
Segal Laura

Bihari Judy
Heinrich Lorraine
Gishen Pam

Kornblum Linda
Tuchmayer Marlene
Pomerantz Francine

35730565 03 57448

S65 vpo 03
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179
158
193

188
148
172

195
189
160

194
178
193

168
200
210

179
148
219

195
122
158

178
154
192

163

148
185

£
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18 July

es
3
164
172
197

188
181
191

177
231
151

166
203
170

181
188
189

159
156
204

256
136
124

150
156
147

163
171
180

4
201
147
169

171
182
186

174
165
143

157
136
190

185
176
206

145
177
224

223
148
191

116
177
153

170
169
169

1997

146
226
190

194
171
180

150
159
194

161
174
183

153
157
159

161
139
183

190
123
182

129
146
169

157
147
171

156
189
194

205
190
158

201
180
211

185
164
162

190
158
163

192
147
186

151
182
166

180
159
157

147
119
122

1 N2 adna s
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ISRAEL BOWLING FEDERATION

7XW2 NUTON NITANND

RESULTS TRIOS

Pos Country

1 5. AFRICA A 3670
2 ISRAEL A 3623
3 ISRAEL B 3589
4 G. BRITAIN A 3578
5 USAB 3545
6 MEXICO B 3533
7 USAA 3508
8 AUSTRALIA A 3467
9  MEXICO A 3463

KFAR MACCABIAH RAMAT GAN 52105 ISRAEL TEL. 972-3-6715722/3 FAX 972-3-57406505

Result Code

42
37
41

25
28
27

29
30
26

19
23
22

52
50
53

31
32
34

51
55
54

1
6
4
36

35
33
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Simon Kevin
Caminsky Guy
Nadel Brett

Shtrum Joshef
Jakubovicz Abraham
Cohen Shimon

Kamal Moosa
Tener Israel
Koren Rami

Miller Jonathan
Loberman Michael
Loberman Paul

Hara Rick
Bassik -Alan
Gold Randy

Amkie Isaac
Nudel Moises

Olechnowicz Bernardo

Eisenberg David
Levy Gary
Horowitz Philip

Sachs Phil
Zalcman Daniel
Wicks Barry

Gordon Avishai
Epelbaun Izi
Capuano Jacobo
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@
o~

[-- BN~

N

[

&~
P
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203
172
224

220
146
267

190
169
161

204
193
247

206
139
207

200
194
225

180
204
170

177
203
192

191
182
170

Jw 52105

17

182
224
171

239
209
209

187
169
221

162
206
224

211
173
192

178
146
214

184
178
204

168
243
176

175
165
192

July 1997

4
186
267
218

192
162
181

190
193
223

194
183
193

224
180
178

209
188
212

186
183
220

140
210
215

217
192
211

5
162
213
187

191
171
180

193
181
189

204
194
225

198
180
190

210
167
201

237
213
205

177
189
195

204
202
201

6
225
247
191

182
173
188

278
205
192

197
170
206

254
200
159

223
164
176

151
236
206

209
248
154

186
168
181

12 NN A3 19D



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

CANADA A

SWEDEN B

FINLAND A

CANADA B

VENEZUELA A

MAKE UP !!

G. BRITAIN

SWEDEN A

MAKE UP !!!

VENEZUELA B

3458

3368

3356

3321

3229

3181

3177

3079

2944

2627

11
13

45
47
44

18
16
15

10
14
12

38
57
60

38
40
17

20
21
24

46
48
49

W N

61
56
59

Goodman Ian
Lierman Harry
Beaver Larry

Korosi Andreas
Jawitz Josef
Kroner Peter

Schwartz Mikael
Katz Joram
Katz Arje

Dinetz Howard
Goldstein Sheldon
Schnayer Hirsh

Stramwasser Paul
Cohen Julio
Buenavida Sam

Cassel Ralph Max
Mofsowitz Leslie
Schwartz Josef

Baum Maurice
Cohen Richard
Cowen Harvey

Pirhi Joel
Cahn Berndt
Mankowitz Tony

Zlayet Alain
Cohen Arik
Haas Tibor

Buenavida Gerald
Benaim Daniel
Sardinas Oscar

1190
1168
1100

1189
1053
1126

1076
1170
1110

1031
1176
1114

1074
1007
1148

1202
1086
893

1036
1029
1112

1060
1099
920

993
1089
862

826
839
962

198.3
194.7
183.3

198.2
175.5
187.7

179.3
195.0
185.0

171.8
196.0
185.7

179.0
167.8
191.3

200.3
181.0
148.8

172.7
171.5
185.3

176.7
183.2
153.3

165.5
181.5
143.7

137.7
139.8
160.3

177
212
200

151
179
180

191
169
195

175
170
177

185
145
218

175
183
146

171
178
186

150
162
130

206
156
131

158
124
143

232
233
200

180
168
203

193
177
208

168
224
183

206
188
168

234
137
137

169
169
183

204
190
177

145
158
132

118
149
161

202
174
198

253
181
190

158
211
201

124
215
182

144
181
174

205
205
153

144
149
197

198
196
170

140
199
150

142
124
184

184
190
189

240
157
205

176
252
180

188
168
231

201
137
207

180
180
151

182
172
212

176
186
157

189
230
141

127
188
155

200
174
145

206
199
168

176
180
163

146
179
182

178
191
179

222
169
136

192
177
173

175
166
150

154
166
142

112
141
172

195
185
168

159
169
180

182
181
163

230
220
159

160
165
202

186
212
170

178
184
161

157
199
136

159
180
166

169
113
147
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RESULTS TEAM OF FIVE — WOMEN
20 July 1997
Games
Pos Country Result Code Name Total Avrg. 1 2 3 &4 5 6
1 MEXICO 5328 87 Burak Dina 1054 175.7 139 212 187 180 138 198
86 Hop Ivonne 1191 198.5 212 266 172 212 162 167
84 Resnicov Nina 962 160.3 180 155 144 138*199*%146*
85 Brener Malca 1077 179.5 177 174 169 164 204 189
93 Zahde Zaga 961 160.2 153 152 162 182 150 162
83 Sacal Linda 1079 179.8 131*175%207*216 185 165
2  AUSTRALIA 5266 70 Vilensky Jacqueline 944 157.3 190 177 135 167 148 127
66 Cohen Evelyn 1013 168.8 157 160 173 183 183 157
65 Bihari Judy 448 149.3 131 172 145 - - -
67 Goldberg Elaine 1109 184.8 169 172 169 225 214 160
69 Sachs Debbie 1192 198.7 237 210 213 184 168 180
68 Rose Evelyn 1090 181.7 180*213*%137*158 215 187
3  CANADA 5242 71 Abush Lisa 1121 186.8 164 182 194 173 211 197
75 Pomerantz Francine 945 157.5 154 146 160 176 152 157
72 Kornblum Linda 1007 167.8 182 169 160 173 169 154
73 Lyons Penny 1029 171.5 184 160 127 179 176 203
74 Marcelli Paula 1140 190.0 144 169 223 200 221 183
76 Tuchmayer Marlene 958 159.7 129%143*164*159%205*%158%
4  ISRAEL 5208 82 Aviram Sara 1246 207.7 199 221 183 181 246 216
77 Tzemach Cami 1033 172.2 170 172 130 235*157*%169%*
81 Cohen Orna 974 162.3 158 144 159 177 180 156
80 Mizrachi Guli 894 149.0 157 158 137 116 161 165
78 Shalome Lisa 1128 188.0 170 179 197 191 170 221
79 Pardo Ida 1000 166.7 166%189*151*153 193 148
5 S. AFRICA 5097 92 Simon Michele 1075 179.2 149 147 198 205 188 188
90 Mofsowitz Gillian 1047 174.5 181 197 151 182 172 164
88 Gishen Pam 922 153.7 138 169 146 126 182 161
89 Heinrich Lorraine 929 154.8 143 144 170 148 169 155
91 Segal Laura 1124 187.3 242 188 188 197 148 161

KFAR MACCABIAH RAMAT GAN 52105 ISRAEL TEL. 972-3-6715722/3 FAX 972-3-5746565 03-5746565 ©Op9 03-6715722/3 .50 52105 15 nn1 3200 195
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RESUILTS TEAM OF FIVE — MEN
21 July 1997
Games
Pos Country Result Code Name Total Avrg. 1 2 3 4 5 6
U. S. A. 6106 51 Eisenberg David 1234 205.7 230 238 184 166 190 226
55 Levy Gary 1340 223.3 256 214 232 187 236 215
55 Gold Randy 1262 210.3 184 247 194 240 201 196
54 Horowitz Philip 1030 171.7 149 150 178 174 188 191
52 Hara Rick 1240 206.7 226 215 200 185 201 213
50 Bassik Alan 1336 222.7 209*%205*300%203*203*216*
ISRAEL 6020 25 Shtrum Joshef 1247 207.8 255 221 201 181 213 176
28 Jakubovicz Abraham 1201 200.2 244 178 225 184 181 189
26 Koren Rami 1117 186.2 173 187 179 184 181 213
29 Kamal Moosa 1264 210.7 256 182 209 222 195 200
27 Cohen Shimon 1191 198.5 204 156 186 188 246 211
30 Tener Israel 1165 194.2 196*185%192%*181*%212%199+%
MEXICO 5839 31 Amkie Isaac 1250 208.3 224 234 186 182 182 242
32 Nudel Moises 1121 186.8 176 216 222 187 183 137
36 Gordon Avishai 1065 177.5 143 176 188 171*196*191%*
33 Capuano Jacobo 1089 181.5 191 167 206 166 192 167
34 Olechnowicz Bernardo 1306 217.7 232 184 244 199 255 192
35 Epelbaun Izi 1194 199.0 235*173%220%172 191 203
S. AFRICA 5829 42 Simon Kevin 1250 208.3 214 215 195 204 187 235
41 Nadel Brett 1106 184.3 157 176 183 187 190 213
40 Mofsowitz Leslie 1123 187.2 177 222 191 201 170 162
38 Cassel Ralph Max 1094 182.3 159 164 182 227 178 184
37 Caminsky Guy 1256 209.3 218 192 205 228 237 176
AUSTRALIA 5755 1 Sachs Phil 1141 190.2 193 225 168 202 163 190
5 Lustig Mark 1206 201.0 203 244 204 163 201 191
97 Paul Brandon 945 157.5 179 168 144 144 157 153
6 Zalcman Daniel 1178 196.3 217 244 201 184 172 160
4 Wicks Barry 1285 214.2 204 258 203 237 193 190
GR BRITAIN 5707 20 Baum Maurice 1005 167.5 180 152 183 172 129 189
19 Miller Jonathan 1053 175.5 183 139 162 202 168 199
23 Loberman Michael 1161 193.5 218 201 192 160 169 221
22 Loberman Paul 1304 217.3 213 190 248 180 227 246
24 Cowen Harvey 1180 196.7 211 227 146 164 175 257
21 Cohen Richard 1134 189.0 191*235%214*174*%166%154%

KFAR MACCABIAH RAMAT GAN 52105 ISRAEL TEL. 972-3-6715722/3 FAX 972-3-5746565 03-5746565 Op5 03-6715722/3 .50 52105 2 NN N>2507 192



10

11

CANADA

SWEDEN

VENEZUELA

MAKE UP !!

MAKE UP !!

5567

5359

4991

4536

1887

12
11
14
13

10

45
46
48
47
L4
49

58
56
56
57
60

15
17
18
16
43

Schnayer Hirsh
Goodman Ian

Goldstein Sheldon

Lierman Harry
Beaver Larry
Dinetz Howard

Korosi Andreas
Pirhi Joel
Cahn Berndt
Jawitz Josef
Kroner Peter
Mankowitz Tony

Stramwasser Paul
Benaim Daniel
Sardinas Oscar
Cohen Julio
Buenavida Sam

Katz Arje
Schwartz Josef
Schwartz Mikael
Katz Joram

Haas Tibor

Cohen Arik
Zlayet Alain

1164
1124

491
1104
1129
1082

1105
1084
1022
1017
1131
1037

925
1031
850
1043
1142

1145
365
964

1234
828

1020
867

194.
187.
163.
184.
188.
180.

184.
180.
170.
169.
188.
172.

154,
171.
141.
173.
190.

190.
121.
160.
205.
138.

170.
144,

WooNCoN RN UTWNNN WNONWO

O NSNSN®

o

192 172 213 231
173 192 204 189
155 152 184 -
200 189 225 168
177 146 202 204
180*159*188%190

169 190 188 188
140 190 163 172
176 169 162 169
186 182 165 163
220 180 207 170

187
170
155
210
155

159
192
160
161
177

169
196
167
190
210

211
227
186
160
177

188*154*168*183*%207*137*

138 172 140 147
179 157 155 175
183 207 102 142
171 137 210 203
197 193 201 157

199 160 149 235
142 106 117 -
178 181 152 157
231 170 203 216
108 169 129 184

155 183 181 179
144 128 144 138

148
192
114
167
214

175
150
191
114

171
137

180
173
102
155
180

227
146
223
124

151
176
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RESULTS ALIL. EVENTS

Simon Michele
Aviram Sara
Marcelli Paula
Shalome Lisa
Sachs Debbie

Hop Ivonne

Burak Dina

Zahde Zaga

Abush Lisa

Brener Malca
Sacal Linda

Lyons Penny
Mizrachi Guli
Tzemach Cami
Pardo 1da
Resnicov Nina
Segal Laura

Cohen Orna
Vilensky Jacqueline
Kornblum Linda
Pomerantz Francine
Mofsowitz Gillian
Cohen Evelyn
Tuchmayer Marlene
Heinrich Lorraine
Gishen Pam

Bihari Judy

Country
S. AFRICA
ISRAEL
CANADA
ISRAEL
AUSTRALIA
MEXICO
MEXICO
MEXICO
CANADA
MEXICO
MEX1CO
CANADA
ISRAEL
ISRAEL
ISRAEL
MEXICO
S. AFRICA
ISRAEL
AUSTRALIA
CANADA
CANADA
S. AFRICA
AUSTRALIA
CANADA
S. AFRICA
S. AFRICA
AUSTRALIA

Total Avrg

197.
190.
188.
187.
187.
182.
182.
179.
178.
177.
176.
175.
175.
173.
173.
172.
171.
169.
169.
168.
164.
161.
161.
161.
156.
156.
158.

0
0
9

GM\IMUGUU&\JWON\ONO\M\IUPMWWG

Singl
Total

ISRAEL 14-24.7.1997 ¥"3YN 110N VY-V INTIY

WOMEN

20 July 1997

Doubl
Total

Trios Team
TotalTotal
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KFAR MACCABIAH RAMAT GAN 52105 ISRATL TEL. 972

RESULTS
Code Name
37 Caminsky Guy
16 Katz Joram
22 Loberman Paul
52 Hara Rick
55 Levy Gary
25 Shtrum Joshef
4  Wicks Barry
31 Amkie Isaac
28 Jakubovicz Abraham
34 Olechnowicz Bernardo
27  Cohen Shimon
29 Kamal Moosa
6 Zalcman Daniel
51 Eisenberg David
26 Koren Rami
11  Goodman Ian
42 Simon Kevin
50 Bassik Alan
30 Tener Israel
9 Beaver Larry
53 Gold Randy
44 Kroner Peter
23 Loberman Michael
13 Lierman Harry
12 Schnayer Hirsh
15 Katz Arje
54 Horowitz Philip
19 Miller Jonathan
24 Cowen Harvey
38 Cassel Ralph Max
45 Korosi Andreas
41 Nadel Brett
32 Nudel Moises
33 Capuano Jacobo
40 Mofsowitz Leslie
35 Epelbaun Izi
36 Gordon Avishai

3-071572273

ISAN'21JRAnN

isthmoceobiah

Country Total
S. AFRICA 5134
FINLAND 5018
GR BRITAIN 4970
U. S. A. 4955
U. S. A. 4930
ISRAEL 4925
AUSTRALIA 4849
MEXICO 4849
ISRAEL 4842
MEXICO 4834
ISRAEL 4803
ISRAEL 4744
AUSTRALIA 4730
U. $. A. 4713
ISRAEL 4702
CANADA 4700
S. AFRICA 4679
U. 8. A. 4670
ISRAEL 4664
CANADA 4651
U. S. A. 4628
SWEDEN 4608
GR BRITAIN 4606
CANADA 4584
CANADA 4556
FINLAND 4540
U. S. A. 4529
GR BRITAIN 4512
GR BRITAIN 4507
S. AFRICA 4505
SWEDEN 4488
S. AFRICA 4457
MEX1CO 4456
MEXICO 4440
S. AFRICA 4402
MEX1CO 4381
MEXICO 4368

FAX 972 3 57406565 0357

ALIL. EVENTS

e
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MEN
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21 July 1997

Doubl
Total

Trios
Total

Team
Total
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

60
20
21

46
57
47
10

48
18
58
49
14
56

59
43
17

96
61

Buenavida Sam
Baum Maurice
Cohen Richard
Sachs Phil

Pirhi Joel

Cohen Julio
Jawitz Josef
Dinetz Howard
Cohen Arik

Cahn Berndt
Schwartz Mikael
Stramwasser Paul
Mankowitz Tony
Goldstein Sheldon
Benaim Daniel
Zlayet Alain
Sardinas Oscar
Haas Tibor
Schwartz Josef
Lustig Mark
Gaensler Frank
Gary Cowen
Buenavida Gerald

VENEZUELA
GR BRITAIN
GR BRITAIN
AUSTRALIA
SWEDEN
VENEZUELA
SWEDEN
CANADA
BELGIUM
SWEDEN
FINLAND
VENEZUELA
SWEDEN
CANADA
VENEZUELA
BELGIUM
VENEZUELA
SLOVAKIA
FINLAND
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
VENEZUELA

4335
4285
4285
4259
4240
4228
4217
4200
4162
4123
4093
4090
3891
3857
3727
3679
3596
3365
3067
2299
1045
1012

826

180.6
178.5
178.5
177.5
176.7
176.2
175.7
175.0
173.4
171.8
170.5
170.4
162.1
160.7
155.3
153.3
149.8
140.2
127.8
191.6
174.2
168.7
137.7

977
1175
926
1110
1109
1181
996
1043
964
976
1014
1012
894
1057
882
830
860
865
913
1093
1045
0

0

1068
1069
1196
958
987
997
1151
1044
1089
1026
1039
1079
1040
1133
975
989
924
810
896

1012
0

1148
1036
1029
1050
1060
1007
1053
1031
1089
1099
1076
1074
920
1176
839
993
962
862
893

826

1142
1005
1134
1141
1084
1043
1017
1082
1020
1022
964
925
1037
491
1031
867
850
828
365
1206



15 th Maccabiah Games - Israel/97
** 1.B.F.- Israel Bowling Federation

TOP 16 WOMEN,

Average
Country Total Ww/0 Total
Pos & Code Player Name Pins Bonus Bonus
1. S. africa 92 Simone Michele 3123 140 195.19 3263
2. Mexico 83 Sacal Linda 3064 90 191.50 3154
3. Mexico 86 Hop Ivonne 3041 100 190.06 3141
4, Mexico 93 Zahde Zaga 2970 80 185.63 3050
5. Israel 82 Aviram Sara 2943 85 183.94 3028
6. Canada 74 Marcelli Paula 2902 100 181.38 3002
7. Canada 71 Abush Lisa 2883 100 180.19 2983
8. Mexico 85 Brener Malca 2911 65 181.94 2976
9. Israel 78 Shalome Lisa 2867 90 179.19 2957
10. Mexico 87 Burak Dina 2822 70 176.38 2892
11. Australia 69 Sachs Debbie 2777 80 173.56 2857
12. Mexico 84 Resnicov Nina 2757 70 172.31 2827
13. Israel 79 Pardo Ida 2699 50 168.69 2749
14. Canada 73 Lyons Penny 2632 60 164.50 2692
15. Israel 80 Mizrachi Guli 2625 40 164.06 2665
16. Israel 77 Tzemach Cami 2590 60 161.88 2650
SUMMERY of RESULTS H
Round 11 Round 12 Round 13 Round 14 Round 15
------------- L e (K 1 e Tl | LT pr 1
smmmmmemmmaee H oo 3 A RLEEEEEEES I e A -
Israel 82 180 10 | Canada 73 177 0 | Israel 78 166 0 ! Canada 71 162 10 ! Australia 69161 0
Israel 80 163 0 ; Mexico 86 221 10 | Australia 69186 10 | Mexico 93 157 0 ! Israel 82 168 10
R Rl H ool L R H - ool -
Israel 77 140 0 ; Australia 69190 10 | Israel 80 201 10 ! Mexico 84 207 0 ! Mexico 85 172 10
§. africa 92223 10 | Mexico 87 180 0 ! Mexico 85 174 0 ! Canada 74 213 10 | Israel 77 156 0
sseemremeeeas B B PR EES (§ SEEEEEREEEERE R L A H----
Canada 74 193 10 | Mexico 84 176 10 ! Canada 74 213 10 ! Mexico 87 137 0 ! Israel 78 187 10
Mexico 85 161 0 | Israel 79 143 0 ! Israel 82 151 0 ) S. africa 92181 10 ! Canada 74 143 0
R Rt ool L e {{ SEEEIEPEEEEEER R L B tf ----
Mexico 87 202 10 } S. africa 92192 10 ! Canada 73 173 10 | Mexico 85 168 10 ! Mexico 84 171 0
Israel 78 170 0 | Mexico 83 183 0 | Mexico 84 169 0 ! Israel 79 135 0 ! Canada 71 181 10
Rt 4 A e B ool H o) o) #Ho----
Israel 79 210 10 | Mexico 85 170 5 | Israel 79 203 10 ! Mexico 83 203 0 ! S. africa 92182 10
Canada 73 138 0 | Israel 82 170 5 | Mexico 86 166 0 ! Israel 78 205 10 | Mexico 86 151 0
------------- Tl £ B R £ R Ol Aot CEEEREERERR |
Mexico 93 213 0 | Canada 71 191 10 | Mexico 83 204 10 | Israel 82 168 10 | Mexico 83 184 0
Mexico 83 214 10 ; Israel 78 180 0 ) Israel 77 164 0 ! Canada 73 148 0 ! Israel 80 198 10
EREELI e ool L B nnLn e o £ A Ho----
Australia 69186 0 | Israel 77 142 0 ) Canada 71 184 0 ! Israel 80 170 0 ! Mexico 87 159 10
Canada 71 200 10 | Mexico 93 197 10 | Mexico 87 191 10 | Mexico 86 202 10 ! Canada 73 142 0
AT EELEEE B oo - 4 I #Ho----
Nexico 86 190 10 | Israel 80 154 0 ; Mexico 93 155 0 ! Israel 77 161 10 ! Mexico 93 199 10
Nexico 84 159 0 | Canada 74 192 10 } S. africa 92242 10 | Australia 69149 0 ! Israel 79 158 0
D R Rt L A oo L A #H ----

Diff.

Points Frm #1

e em e o ———

Position Round

------------- Vin
............. 7 -
Mexico 84 137 0
Australia 69159 10
............. #Ho----
Israel 82 191 10
Mexico 85 150 0
............. Ho--e-
Mexico 86 195 10
Canada 74 147 0
_____________ 7 .
S. africa 92152 0
Mexico 83 167 10
_____________ 4 ----
Mexico 93 192 10
Canada 71 150 0

................. Ho----
Israel 78 202 10
Mexico 87 191 0

............. oo
Israel 79 176 10
Canada 73 163 0
_____________ 7 J—
Israel 80 162 0
Israel 77 163 10
............. #Ho----

Standing After Round 16



......

SUMMERY of RESULTS,

Round 1

Israel 77 154 0
Israel 78 156 10

Israel 79 137 0
Israel 80 162 10

Mexico 83 159 10
Australia 69155 O

Israel 82 183 0
Mexico 84 194 10
e —————- i ---
Canada 71 191 0
§. africa 92221 10

Mexico 85 199 0
Mexico 86 213 10

Canada 73 203 10
Canada 74 175 0

Mexico 87 193 10
Mexico 93 161 0

Round 2

S. africa 92195 10

Israel 79

Canada 71
Canada 73
Mexico 86
Mexico 93

Israel 80
Israel 77
Australia 69
Canada 74

Mexico 87
Mexico 84
Mexico 83
Mexico 85
Israel 78
Israel 82

H

153
H
172
167
"
185
176
i
156
202
i

i

SUMMERY of

Round 6
Mexico 83 187 0
Canada 71 197 10

Mexico 86 213 O
Israel 82 245 10

Australia 69185 10
Canada 73 126 0

Round 7

Israel 80
Canada 73

t
179
202

------------- H

Mexico 87
Israel 79

176
184

------------- i

Mexico 85
Mexico 84

184
180

------------- ] P—

Mexico 93 165 0
Mexico 85 202 10

Israel 77 149 0
Mexico 87 153 10

Israel 80 158 O
§. africa 92172 10

Canada 74 202 10
Israel 79 148 0
e #H ---
Mexico 84 173 10
Israel 78 166 0

Israel 77
Canada 74

123
161

------------- i

Israel 78
Mexico 93

Mexico 86
Canada 71

Israel 82
Mexico 83

Australia 69

t
t
!
S. africa 92179 10 |
1
1

145
246

t
182
171

i
195
200

##
163

RESULTS,

|
]
|
|
[}
1
|
1
]
[}
\
1
'l
10 !
0,
]

[}

]

1

]

]

1

I

1

]

1

]

]

cmemccacmcen. H---

Round 3

Mexico 87 191
Mexico 85 183

Israel 82 174
Mexico 93 203

Israel 80 125
Canada 71 190

Mexico 86 222
Australia 69170
------------- 1t
Mexico 84 190
Israel 77 193

§. africa 92241
Canada 74 189

Israel 79 247
Israel 78 139

Canada 73 176
Mexico 83 224
------------- it

Mexico 85 226
S. africa 92230
------------- #
Canada 73 136
Israel 78 176

Mexico 93 149
Israel 80 178

Israel 82 189
Israel 79 132

Mexico 84 149
Australia 69170
------------- ft
Canada 71 168
Israel 77 171
------------- #
Canada 74 209
Mexico 86 172
------------- t#

Round 1-5
Round 4 Round 5
L R Vin] ---emeeomeee- Vin}
R A H---)
10 | Mexico 86 184 10 | Mexico 93 161 0 |
0 ) Israel 77 158 0 | Mexico 84 180 10 |
e mmmemeeeeanas A L LL -
0! S, africa 92185 10 , Canada 74 181 10 ;
10 | Mexico 84 113 0 | Mexico 83 175 0}
e A H -
0! Israel 79 153 0} S. africa 92192 10 |
10 | Mexico 83 192 10 ! Israel 78 184 0 |
emmmmmmaaaans 1 B H---)
10 | Israel 78 189 10 } Canada 71 173 10 ;
0 ) Israel 80 144 0 | Israel 82 169 0 |
R TR EEEEEEE 1 B i ---)
0 ! Canada 74 160 10 | Israel 80 157 0 |
10 ! Canada 71 158 0 | Australia 69212 10 |
LT L A et t ---)
10 | Canada 73 159 0} Israel 79 188 0,
0 | Mexico 93 191 10 | Israel 77 198 10 |
R Rl 4 AR #o---
10 | Mexico 85 212 10 | Mexico 86 214 10 |
0 | Australia 69161 0 | Mexico 87 161 90 |
cem e R Rt -
0 ) Israel 82 237 10 | Mexico 85 165 0
10 ! Mexico 87 171 0 | Canada 73 169 10 |
—es)mmmmmm—aeae { SEETITTEISLEIEILE H---
Round 6-10
Round 9 Round 10
Vin  ---omeeeeeee- Win] ---ecmemeeee- Vin,
—eejemmmmmm——aaa- B o-emlemmmmeeeenea- i ---
0 ! Mexico 84 185 10 | Canada 74 190 10 |
10 | Mexico 83 171 0 Mexico 87 164 0 |
T AR e t---|
0 | Israel 78 182 10 | Mexico 93 182 10 ;
10 | Mexico 86 144 0 ! Australia 69144 0 |
seepemmmmmemeas L B i ---
0 ! Canada 71 230 10 ; Israel 77 168 0 |
10 | Mexico 85 166 0 ) Israel 82 198 10 |
T R t{ SECEIEEEEEEEEEREEs -
10 ! Canada 74 161 0 | Canada 73 179 10 |
0 ! Mexico 93 223 10 | §. africa 92148 0 |
e EREEEEEL Moo i ---)
10 | Mexico 87 192 10 } Mexico 86 187 0|
0 ! Israel 80 182 0 | Mexico 83 209 10 |
smo|mememmmnma L -
0 ) Australia 69185 10 | Israel 78 206 10 ;
10 ! Israel 79 176 0 | Mexico 85 180 0}
LI # oo lommmmmmmeeee # -,
0 ! S. africa 92188 10 | Mexico 84 199 10 )
10 ! Israel 82 145 0 ) Israel 80 136 0,
R L R #H -
10 | Canada 73 174 10 | Israel 79 156 0,
0! Israel 77 148 0 | Canada 71 165 10 |
s 5 I #H---



15 th Maccabiah Games - Israel/97
** 1.B.F.- Israel Bowling Federation

Topr 16 MEN, Standing After Round 16

. Average
Country Total w/0 Total Diff.
Pos. & Code Player Name Pins,£ Bonus Bonus Points Frm #1
1 S. africa 37 Caminsky Guy 3558 120 222.38 3678
2 Mexico 31 Amkie Isaac 3417 90 213.56 3507 171
3 U.S.A. 52 Hara Rick 3361 120 210.06 3481 197
4, Mexico 34 Olechnowicz Bernard 3301 75 206.31 3376 302
5. Israel 26 Koren Rami 3270 100 204.38 3370 308
6 Israel 28 Jakubovicz Abraham 3288 70 205.50 3358 320
7 U.S.A. 51 Eisenberg David 3279 75 204,94 3354 324
8 Israel 27 Cohen Shimon 3250 70 203.13 3320 358
9. Israel 25 Shtrum Joshef 3248 60 203.00 3308 370
10. Australia 4 Wicks Barry 3160 80 197.50 3240 438
11. G.Britain 22 Loberman Paul 3150 80 196.88 3230 448
12. Canada 11 Goodman Ian 3127 100 195.44 3227 451
13. U.S.A. 55 Levy Gary 3137 80 196.06 3217 461
14. Australia 6 Zalcman Daniel 3004 60 187.75 3064 614
15. Israel 29 Kamal Moosa 2932 60 183.25 2992 686
16. Finland 16 Katz Joram 2940 40 183.75 2980 698

SUMMERY of RESULTS

Round 11 Round 12 Round 13 Round 14 Round 15 Position Round

mmm—m————— -
S. africa 37225 10
Israel 29 171 0

e oo A ST TTTEEE tH---
U.S.A. 52 213 10 | Israel 26 198 0 | U.S.A. 51 220 10
Mexico 34 206 0} S. africa 37223 10 | Australia 6 178 0
el Ho—en e L AR H ---j--meemeeenaes Ho----
|
1

: .
H ! U.5.A. 535 185 0
) |
: |
Israel 25 258 10 | S. africa 37226 10 | Israel 28 191 0 | Finland 16 136 0 | Mexico 31 214 10 | Israel 25 173 0 !9-10
i |
] t
1 1
] t
! [}
! :

Israel 29 177 0 !
G.Britain 22220 10 !
1

Israel 28 182 10

1
]
]
[}
]
)
[}
[}
!
¢.Britain 22190 0} Australia & 225 0 ! Mexico 31 206 10 ! U.S.A. 55 198 10 !.Israel 25 211 0! U.S.A. 51 216 10
-------------------------- L e Il L ey | JU BRRESRUSY | S FRNUOU | S
E
i
[}
i
I
'

S
=
'

1
1

|
|
] ! :
U.S.A. 55 193 0 Finland 16 209 10 | U.S.A. §5 171 10 | Australia & 218 10 | Israel 26 183 10 ) U.S.A. 52 226 10 !
Mexico 31 215 10 ; Israel 27 193 0 ) Israel 29 158 0 ! G.Britain 22184 0 U.S.A. 55 164 0 | Mexico 34 196 0 |
1 t ]

i

]

]

1

]

------------- 4 I nn L £ B e & B e e TN | RTTLIEECEPEPEPEETRRS 1 SRR

Australia 4 187 0 Mexico 31 192 0 ) Finland 16 182 0

Israel 26 212 10 | Canada 11 187 0 ! Finland 16 183 0 ! Israel 27 207 10 } U.S.A. 51 202 10 | Mexico 31 227 10
1

------------- L s L A L R | S Bt [P S
;

1
G.Britain 22235 10 ! U.5.A, 52 234 10 S. africa 37225 0
]
[}
1

1

i

g

t [} i i
Israel 27 172 0 | Mexico 31 203 0, Israel 27 214 10 | Canada 11 177 10 | G.Britain 22201 0 | Israel 27 171 0 '15:1¢
U.S.A. 52 214 10 | Israel 29 215 10 | Mexico 34 201 0 | Israel 26 170 0 | Mexico 34 215 10 ! Israel 26 213 10 |
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Australia 6 226 10 | U.S.A. 51 214 0 | Canada 11 174 10 | Israel 29 163 0 | Camada 11 211 10 | Israel 28 223 10 )17-18
Canada 11 181 0 | Israel 26 235 10 ) Israel 25 168 0, U.S.A. 52 188 10 | Israel 28 189 0 ; Australia 4 180 (0 |
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S. africa 37203 10 | Israel 25 228 10 | U.S.A. 51 199 0 ) Israel 28 268 10 } Australia 4 193 0 ! Canada 11 245 10 !19-2(

U.S.A. 51 179 0 | Australia 6 216 0 | Australia 4 208 10 | Mexico 34 195 0 | U.S.A. 52 207 10 | Australia 6 183 0 !
------------- I et bl | B SR | g B i EOLRECCEEREETE | PETE R
Mexico 34 177 10 | Israel 28 215 0 | Australia 6 162 0 | Israel 25 180 0 | Australia 6 144 0 | Israel 29 163 0 121-22
Finland 16 172 0 ) U.S.A. 35 236 10 | G.Britain 22178 10 ; S. africa 37238 10 | Israel 27 244 10 | Finland 16 191 10 !
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SUMMERY of RESULTS, Round 1-5 s

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round §

------

Israel 25 189 0
Israel 26 216 10

G.Britain 22215 10
Israel 27 191 0

Australia 4 160 0 | Mexico 34 191 0
Mexico 31 181 10 ) Israel 25 222 10

Australia 6 180 10 !
Finland 16 163 0 !
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U.S.A. 31 191 0 | Israel 29 174 0 | G.Britain 22205 10 | U.S.A. 55 211 10!
' Israel 28 236 0 | U.S.A, 52 213 10 ! Australia 6 223 10 ! Finland 16 196 0 ! Canada 11 175 0 :
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Canada 11 227 10 ! Mexico 34 223 0
Australia 6 235 10
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Israel 27 199 0
Canada 11 213 10
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Israel 26 199 0 !
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Israel 28 203 0 ) Israel 29 173 0!

{
]
]
|
1
]
i
i
]
------------- I —
]

Israel 28 203 ¢
U.5.A. 51 213 10
e cm e ———— ## ———

}

]

[}

|

E
19-10 | Israel 27 268 10

!

1

)

|

i S, africa 37208 0
,amm———  eccemm————— g# -—-
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15-16 ¢ U.5.A. 51 198 10 | S. africa 37239 10 | Finland 16 232 10 | U.S.A. 55 213 10 ! Israel 28 159 ¢!
G.Britain 22172 0 | U.S.A. 55 172 0 ) Israel 25 210 0 ! U.S.A. 51 189 0 ! S. africa 37212 10 !
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(17-18 | Mexico 31 179 0 | Australia 4 219 10 | G.Britain 22181 10 ! U.S.A. 52 176 0 ' Israel 27 157 0 i
Finland 16 182 0 | U.S.A. 55 175 0 | Australia 6 219 10 ! Israel 25 187 10!
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Australia 4 159 0
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Mexico 34 202 0!
Australia 4 213 10 !
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Mexico 31 205 0!
U.S.A. 32 237 10 |

Israel 27 193 10 | Mexico 31 268 0
Israel 26 162 0 ! S. africa 37300 10
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SUMMERY of RESULTS, Round 6—-10 :

Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Round 10

Lanes  ~----ce-eeee- L33 I Vin] ~eeeccmoaeee- Win) -e-ccmeonno-- Vin} ---ememeeeans Win|
juee-e- jremmee—————- L A e A R L At L I R EEEES H---
(J- 8 | Canada 11 157 0 | Israel 28 238 10 | Mexico 31 221 10 | Finland 16 186 0 ! U.S.A. 55 174 0!
! i U.S.AC 5L 230 10 | U.S.A. 52 166 0 ) G.Britain 22167 0 | Canada 11 205 10 ! Australia 4 212 10 !
(-~ joeeemememnea L R 1 A I et Ho-om e H ---|
19-10 | Mexico 34 201 10 } Australia 4 202 10 ! U.S.A. 52 214 10 | Israel 26 188 0 ! Australia 6 160 0 !
! i Israel 29 170 0 | Israel 27 197 0 | Israel 26 212 0 | Mexico 34 204 10 ! §. africa 37235 10 !
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(11-12 1 S. africa 37182 0 | Mexico 31 259 10 | Australia 6 160 0 ! U.S.A. 51 222 0 ! Israel 25 165 0!
i U.S.A. 52 244 10 | Finland 16 173 0 ) Israel 28 212 10 ! Mexico 31 224 10 ! Israel 29 220 10 !
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